
LYCEUM CLUB BRISBANE INC 

 

SYLLABUS MEETINGS 2008-2009 

 

2008 

Monday 6 October 

Greenwich: A Stroll Through Time 

 

Tuesday 21 October 

Ray Kelley 

Light Verse in Poetry 

 

Monday 3 November 

Dr Rex Butler 

Australian Landscape Painting 

 

Tuesday 18 November 

David Gibson 

More Matters Historical….and Hysterical 

 

Monday 1 December 

Christmas Morning Tea 

Holly Morgan – Soprano 

 

2009 

Monday 2 march 

Jeanette Covacevich 

Museum Natural History Collections: Dead but not Buried 

 

Tuesday 17 March 

Professor Allan Luke 

Education for the Future 

 

Monday 6 April Neita Bell Lecture 

Australian Lacemakers’ Guild (Queensland) 

The Art of Lacemaking 

 

Tuesday 21 April  

Ninetieth Anniversary Luncheon 

 

Tuesday 19 May 

Professor Roger Scott 

What Went Wrong in Africa 

 

Monday 1 June 

Dr Felicity Baker 

Singing to Facilitate Speech Recovery in People with Brain Injury 

 

Tuesday 16 June  

Professor Sue Golding 

Ancient Microbes Revealed 

 



 

Monday 6 July (held in the State Library of Queensland) 

Dianne Byrne 

The State Library’s Heritage Collection 

 

Tuesday 21 July 

Helen Gregory 

Up the (Creek) Street – A Troublesome Heart in Early Brisbane  

 

Monday 3 August 

Dr Michael Noad 

From Bust to Boom: The Astounding Recovery of the East Australian Humpback Whale 

 

Tuesday 18 August 

Francois Klaus 

Grace on Blistered Feet: The Art of Dance 

 

Monday 7 September 

Professor Gillian Whitlock 

The Skin of the Burqa 

 

Tuesday 15 September 

Annual General Meeting 

 


